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AHO CHAMPIONSHIP - KINGDOM OF BAHRAIN
24-25 APRIL 2025

JUNIOR COLTS - SECTION B (CLASS 5B)

RNK

N° HORSE

A B C D E G H Tota

114 ADMIRAL AL MANAMA TYPE 195 195 19 195 20 19 195 136
07/01/2022 Grey SAADOUN ALZOBAIR x SANNAA AL H&N 19.75 19.25 19.25 19.25 19.75 19.25 19.75  136.25
1 MUAWD by FADI AL SHAQAB BODY 185 18 18 185 185 18 185 128
Owner: HUSSAIN JAAFAR ALMAHESHI LEGS 15.5 14.75 145 14.75 155 15 155 105.5
Breeder: HUSSAIN JAAFAR ALMAHESHI MOVE 185 19 19 19 185 19 185 1315
SCORE: 91.04 91.7590.5 89.75 91 92.2590.2591.75
108 NAYZAK AL MOHANNA TYPE 19 19 195 19 195 195 195 135
03/05/2022 Bay D MAHBOOB x PANDORA AL MOHANNA H&N 19.2519.25 195 19 19 1925 195 134.75
2 by MUHANAD AL BIDAYER BODY 18 185 18 18 18 18 18 126.5
Owner: MOHAMED KHALID LAHDAN LEGS 14.75 155 15 15 1525 15 15 105.5
Breeder: AL MOHANNA STUD MOVE 195 195 19 185 19 195 185 1335
SCORE: 90.75 90.5 91.75 91 89.5 90.7591.2590.5
109 MAIMOON TYPE 195 195 195 195 19 19 19 135
25/04/2022 Grey AA JALAL x BUTHAINAT ALTURAIFI H&N 19.2519.2519.25 19 19 19 1925 134
3 BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 126
Owner: HUSSAIN ABDULLA ABDULNABI LEGS 14.7515.2514.75 15 1525 15 155 1055
Breeder: HUSSAIN ABDULLA ABDULNABI MOVE 195 19 19 185 195 195 19 134
SCORE: 90.64 91 91 905 90 90.7590.5 90.75
113 RAHAN AL SHAHAB TYPE 195 195 19 195 19 195 195 135.5
28/02/2022 Grey BASEL AL SHAHAB x SAMAR AL H&N 19.2519.2519.2519.25 19 19 19 134
4 SHAHAB by AJ KAFU (AE) BODY 175 18 175 175 175 18 18 124
Owner: MARYAM EBRAHIM AHMED LEGS 15 15.2515.25 15 1525 155 15 106.25
Breeder: FADHEL ABBAS ALJAMRI MOVE 195 19 19 19 195 19 185 1335
SCORE: 90.46 90.75 91 90 90.2590.25 91 90
115 AMS FARIS TYPE 19 195 19 195 19 19 19 134
05/01/2022 Bay FORELOCK'S SHAHEEN x JAMILA AL H&N 19.2519.25 19 19 1875 19 18.75 133
5 JAMAL by D MOUMAYEZ BODY 18 18 175 175 175 175 175 1235
Owner: MAJED ESSA ALAWKAR LEGS 145 155 14.75 14.75 15.25 15.25 14.75 104.75
Breeder: MAJED ESSA ALAWKAR MOVE 195 20 195 20 195 195 195 1375
SCORE: 90.39 90.2592.2589.7590.75 90 90.25 89.5
112 LAHIF AL RAYES (BH) TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 185 19 132.5
16/03/2022 Bay JAREER AL HAJAR x HANEEN AL H&N 1925 19 19 1875 19 18.7519.25 133
6 KHAWALED by EL FEJR BODY 175 18 18 18 185 18 18 126
Owner: AL RAYES STUD (BHR) LEGS 14.7515.25 155 155 15.5 14.7514.75 106
Breeder: AL RAYAS STABLE MOVE 185 19 19 19 19 19 19 1325
SCORE: 90.00 89 90.2590.590.25 91 89 90
111 AOUS ALJ TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 133
19/03/2022 Grey WH KOURAGE x JJ SAHIBA by JJ H&N 19 1875 19 19 19 19.2519.25 133.25
7 COHIBA BODY 175 175 175 175 175 175 18 123
Owner: MUSTAFA KHALIL EBRAHIM LEGS 15 15 14.75 145 155 14.75 15 104.5
Breeder: MUSTAFA KHALIL EBRAHIM MOVE 19 185 185 19 19 19 185 1315

SCORE: 89.32

89.5 88.7588.75 89 90 89.5 89.75

A: Mr Al Hajeri Alyan Saeed, B: Mr. Al Maflahi Hamdan, C: Mr. Husain Abdulla Husain, D: Ms. Ibrahim Maha, E: Mr. Faraj Mahmood
Mohammed, G: Dr. Aldabbous Nagham, H: Mr. Al Bulushi Nasser
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107 NAJEM AL HURYAH TYPE 19 18,5 18.5 18.5 185 185 185 130
25/05/2022 Bay KANZ AL BIDAYER x JUMANA AL H&N 18.7518.25 185 18.25 185 185 185 129.25
8 NAYFAT by MASCOT DES ALPES BODY 175 175 17 175 175 175 175 122
Owner: SAMANA ABDULHASAN HAIDERI LEGS 14.7515.2514.75 15 15 1525 15 105
Breeder: Adel Naser Hasan (BHR) MOVE 19 19 185 19 185 185 185 131
SCORE: 88.18 89 88.587.2588.25 88 88.25 88
110 A.Q. ALMURTAJIZ TYPE
15/04/2022 Chestnut AJ KADI x YASMEEN AL GADEER by HEAD
AL AYHAM NECK
Owner: ABDULRAHMAN DUAIJ ALNAAR BODY
Breeder: AL QATTAN STABLE ERONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE
LAME
A: Mr Al Hajeri Alyan Saeed, B: Mr. Al Maflahi Hamdan, C: Mr. Husain Abdulla Husain, D: Ms. Ibrahim Maha, E: Mr. Faraj Mahmood
Mohammed, G: Dr. Aldabbous Nagham, H: Mr. Al Bulushi Nasser
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